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Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2025

9-Ball

Name

Yuki Inagaki
Takahiro Sugiura
Masataka Takahashi
Tatsuya Utsubo
Masami Arikawa
Ryuya Hayashi
Taisei Ishikawa
Makoto Kato
Yamato Miyake
Yukiho Hashimoto
Yasuyuki Suzuki
Kunitoshi Kobayashi
Shinichi Sugimoto
Daisuke Takasu
Yuki Inuzuka
Ryotaro Kato
Riku Tsuruoka
Hirotaka Yada
Hikaru Kibune
Yuki Tokinobu
Takashi Orimoto
Takumi Nose
Kazuho Nakajima
Takayoshi Suzuki
Hiroyasu Nagai
Ayuki Urushiyama
Masateru Onishi
Shinichi Kuwahara
Ryoga Miyamoto
Masato Takahashi
Jiego Muro

Member #

07814
12698
08443
13470
10383
09763
16936
16191
11436
06712
07807
16615
12170
13257
15754
16722
12372
09552
07431
13582
15583
16614
12373
15584
08371
12686
11909
12374
16616
07917
13893
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Points
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58
107
65
116
90
89
25
24
70
23
23
57
45
32
53
93
30
80
89
59
48
73
61
58
72
46
51
56
53
25
29

Points
Per
Match
14.50
13.38
13.00
12.89
12.86
12.71
12.50
12.00
11.67
11.50
11.50
11.40
11.25
10.67
10.60
10.33
10.00
10.00
9.89
9.83
9.60
9.13
8.71
8.29
8.00
7.67
7.29
7.00
6.63
6.25
5.80

% of

Avail

Points Place
725 % 1
66.9 % 2
65.0 % 3
64.4 % 4
64.3 % 5
63.6 % 6
62.5 % 7
60.0 % 8
58.3 % 9
57.5 % 10
57.5 % 10
57.0 % 12
56.3 % 13
53.3 % 14
53.0 % 15
51.7 % 16
50.0 % 17
50.0 % 17
49.4 % 19
49.2 % 20
48.0 % 21
456 % 22
43.6 % 23
414 % 24
40.0 % 25
38.3 % 26
36.4 % 27
35.0 % 28
331 % 29
31.3 % 30
29.0 % 31
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